
AI Numbe Company Name Address City State Zip Code Phone Fax Contact E-mail
95970 Acadian Engineers & Environmental ConsultantsP.O. Box 1126 Eunice LA 70535 337-457-149337-457-149Andre' Aucoin sandre@acadianenginers.com
97832 ALTEC Environmental Consultants, Inc. P.O. Box 17867 Shreveport LA 71138-0867318-687-377318-687-992Robert B. Raines, Jbrains@altecenv.com
99646 Aquaterra Engineering, LLC 3499 I-10 Frontage Rd. Port Allen LA 70767 225-344-605225-344-634Daniel J. Aucutt daucutt@aquaterraeng.com
97835 Arabie Environmental Solutions, Inc. P.O. Box 928 Lake Charles LA 70602 337-436-324337-436-364Blaine Johnson bjohnson@arabie-env.com
97836 ARCADIS G & M, Inc. 10352 Plaza Americana Drive Baton Rouge LA 70816 225-292-100225-218-967George Cramer gcramer@arcadis-us.com
97837 ATC Group Services, Inc. 1604 W. Pinhook Rd., Ste. 201 Lafayette LA 70508 337-234-877337-235-677Patrick M. Howard pat.howard@atcassociates.com
112480 Bellone, Culpepper & Associates 320 E. Lockwood Street Covington LA 70433 985-871-430985-871-411David B. Culpepperdave@bcaenvironmental.com
97839 Burk-Kleinpeter, Inc. 4176 Canal Street New Orleans LA 70119 504-486-590504-483-622Michael G. Jacksonmjackson@bkiusa.com
97840 Cobb Environmental & Technical Services, Inc.  P.O. Box 1602 Tupelo MS 38802 662-841-099662-841-081Brian K. Cobb bcobb@cobbenv.com
97841 Compliance Consultants, Inc. 14666 South Harrells Ferry Rd. Baton Rouge LA 70816 225-755-004225-755-169Stephen Field sdfield@complianceconsultants.org
97842 Conestoga-Rovers & Associates, Inc. 4915 S. Sherwood Forest Blvd. Baton Rouge LA 70816 225-292-900225-292-361Trace Chadwick tchadwick@craworld.com
138312 Compliance Solutions Group, LLC 11628 South Choctaw Dr. Suite 2 Baton Rouge LA 70815 225-275-513225-275-512Philip Curwick compliance-sg.com
99747 Delta Environmental Consultants, Inc. 4621 W. Napolean Ave Metairie LA 70005 504-779-008504-779-070Michael Lee mlee@deltaenv.com
147105 EA Engineering Science and Technology, Inc. 11019 McCormick Road Hunt Valley MD 21031 972-315-392972-315-518Roger Place www.eaest.com
97854 Eagle Environmental Services, Inc. 18369 Petroleum Drive Baton Rouge LA 70809 225-757-087225-757-885Chad D. Leblanc chad.leblanc@eaglered.com
124902 Eagle Environmental Services of Shreveport, Inc 121 McCarey Street Shreveport LA 71106 318-868-464318-868-414Brad Davis eagleenv@bellsouth.net
97857 Ecoscience Resource Group, L.L.C. 11827 Sunray Avenue Baton Rouge LA 70816 225-755-884225-755-884Peter B. Lee plee@esrgroup.com
97858 EDI Environmental Services, Inc. P.O. Box 60726 Lafayette LA 70596-0726337-264-981337-264-981Clayton Courville clay.c@edienvironmental.com
97859 ELLIS Environmental Consultants, L.L.C. P.O. Box 86722 Baton Rouge LA 70879-6722225-926-633225-926-633Charles L. Ellis, Jr. cellis@ellisenvironmentalllc.com
97863 Engineering Associates, Inc. 1415 Delplaza Dr., Ste. B Baton Rouge LA 70815 225-926-202225-926-203Steve Burnham EAIBR@aol.com
137195 ENSR 2200 10th St., Bldg. 2, Suite 100 Plano TX 75074-8010972-509-184972-509-225Herbert E. Fry ensr.aecom.com
97873 Environmental Auditors of America, Inc. 1112 Engineers Road Belle Chasse LA 70037 504-391-118504-391-119Joe Simon joe@eaai.net
97896 Environmental Sampling, Inc. 335 Teljean Rd. Lafayette LA 70503 337-989-707337-989-704Ernest W. Franz, III efranz@envsamp.com
125315 Groundwater & Environmental Services, Inc. 747 Industrial PK RD NE, Ste. 200Brookhaven MS 39601 601-823-488601-823-489Michael P. Harris Mharris@gesonline.com
99840 Hazclean Corporation P.O. Box 16485 Jackson MS 39236-6485601-922-076601-922-792E. Corbin McGriff, Pcorbin.mcgriff@hazclean.com
96436 Hydrodyne Environmental, Inc. 721 Papworth Avenue, Ste. 206 Metairie LA 70005 504-835-601504-833-305Richard R. Murphy, hydrodyne@bellsouth.net
41860 Hydro-Environmental Technology, Inc. P.O. Box 60295 Lafayette LA 70596 337-261-196337-261-195Stewart L. Stover, Jstewarts@hetinc.us
97899 ICON Environmental Services, Inc. 1055 Convention St., 2nd Floor Baton Rouge LA 70802 225-344-849225-344-665Gregory W. Miller gregm@iconenv.com
41973 JESCO Environmental & Geotechnical Services, P.O. Box 1324 Jennings LA 70546 337-824-907337-824-907Alvinette Teal jesco@jescoenvironmental.com
101697 Jones Brothers Company, Inc. P.O. Box 5039 Bossier City LA 71111 318-746-573318-746-439Geri Williams geriw@jonesbrothers.com
97911 Jones Environmental, Inc. 4100 Meadow Lane Bossier City LA 71111 318-226-844318-226-038William J. Jones billj@jeiinc.com
85533 KourCo Environmental Services, Inc. 3131 Cameron Street  Lafayette LA 70506-1522337-269-911337-269-885John Koury, Jr. jkoury@kourco.com
128489 Leaaf Environmental, LLC 1908 Green Oak Drive Gretna LA 70056 504-342-268504-342-271Jim Blazek, Jr. leaf.com
97914 Materials Management Group, Inc. 3520 General DeGaulle Dr., Ste. 3New Orleans LA 70114 504-368-056504-368-840C. Paul Lo paullo@mmgnola.com
97915 Meridian Alliance Group 3233 W. 11th St. #400 Houston TX 77008 713-861-008713-868-320Joseph M. McFaddendeshazo@meridianalliance.com
133042 Pangean-CMD Associates, Incorporation 9874 Main Street, Suite 100 Woodstock GA 30188 770-926-888770-926-538Darren S. Moore dmoore@pangean-cmd.com
138311 Pastor, Behling & Wheeler, LLC 2201 Double Creek Drive, Suite 4Round Rock TX 78664 512-671-343512-671-344Patrick J. Behling patbehling@pbwllc.com
42808 Petroleum Automation Consultants, Inc.  (PAC) P.O. Box 588 Swartz LA 71281 318-345-088318-345-085Lindy Napper pacenv@bayou.com
97923 PPM Consultants, Inc. 2508 Ticheli Road Monroe LA 71202 318-323-727318-325-723L. Todd Perry todd.perry@ppmco.com
84846 Providence Engineering and Environmental GrouP.O. Box 84380 Baton Rouge LA 70884 225-766-740225-766-744Todd A. Black toddblack@providencebr.com
112040 Quaternary Resource Investigations, L.L.C. 10500 Coursey Blvd., Suite 106 Baton Rouge LA 70816 225-292-140225-292-140Fonda E. Lindfors Nflin@qri.com
97926 Ranger Environmental, Inc. P.O Box 1665 Mandeville LA 70470 800-264-080800-477-518Robert Bolin robert.bolin@rangerenviro.com
97927 SEMS, Inc. 11628 S. Choctaw Dr. Baton Rouge LA 70815 225-924-200225-924-200Richard W. Lee rlee@semsinc.net
97928 Separation Systems Consultants, Inc.  (SSCI) 1244 Barrow St., Suite 111 Houma LA 70360 985-876-408985-876-408A.E. "Whip" Baudin whipper@cajun.net1
97901 Shaw Environmental, Inc. 4171 Essen Lane, 6th Floor Baton Rouge LA 70809 225-987-734225-987-331Michael T. Oubre mike.oubre@shawgrp.com
97929 Tetra Tech EM, Inc. 11955 Lakeland Park Blvd., Ste. 1Baton Rouge LA 70809 225-753-494225-753-540Robert Harris bob.harris@ttemi.com
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147916 URS Corporation 7389 Florida Blvd., Suite 300 Baton Rouge LA 70806 225-922-570225-922-570Jason Lanclos jason_lanclos@urscorp.com
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